


40mm thick solid timber



  Contact us for a custom size

or alternative timber







2040 x 820 mm

2040 x 1000mm

2200 x 1000mm

2400 x 1000mm

2400 x 1200mm

$2175



$2455



$2665



$2885



$3195

Messmate

Solid Timber Door

0407 906  799 

info@bomboracustomfurniture.com.au

Recycled
Messmate

Select 
Blackbutt

$2465



$2815



$3045



$3295



$3695

$2665



$3045



$3295



$3575



$4045

https://www.bomboracustomfurniture.com.au/contact

