

Solid Timber Door

40mm thick solid timber

<u>Contact us</u> for a custom size or alternative timber

	Messmate	Recycled Messmate	Select Blackbutt
2040 x 820 mm	\$2175	\$2465	\$2665
2040 x 1000mm	\$2455	\$2815	\$3045
2200 x 1000mm	\$2665	\$3045	\$3295
2400 x 1000mm	\$2885	\$3295	\$3575
2400 x 1200mm	\$3195	\$3695	\$4045

